PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: East Otero R-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $909,175.41 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $909,175.41 $0.00 $909,175.41 $10,910,104.93  $909,175.41 $10,000,929.52
August $909,175.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $909,175.41 $909,175.41 $0.00 $10,910,104.93 $1,818,350.82 $9,091,754.11
September $909,175.41 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $909,175.41 $909,175.41 $ 0.00 $10,910,104.93  $2,727,526.23 $8,182,578.70
October $909,175.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $909,175.41 $909,175.41 $0.00 $10,910,104.93 $3,636,701.64 $ 7,273,403.29
November $909,175.41 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $909,175.41 $909,175.41 $ 0.00 $10,910,104.93  $4,545,877.05 $ 6,364,227.88
December $ 935,398.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 935,398.84 $909,175.41 $ 26,223.43 $11,093,668.95 $5,481,275.89 $5,612,393.06
January $ 935,397.51 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 935,397.51 $ 935,398.84 -$1.33 $11,093,660.98 $6,416,673.40 $4,676,987.58
February $ 935,397.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 935,397.52 $ 935,397.51 $0.01 $11,093,660.98 $7,352,070.92 $ 3,741,590.06
March $ 935,397.51 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 935,397.51 $ 935,397.52 -$0.01 $11,093,660.98 $8,287,468.43 $ 2,806,192.55
April $ 935,397.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 935,397.52 $ 935,397.51 $0.01 $11,093,660.98 $9,222,865.95 $1,870,795.03
May $ 935,397.51 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 935,397.51 $ 935,397.52 -$0.01 $11,093,660.98 $10,158,263.46  $ 935,397.52
June $ 935,381.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.03 $ 935,381.78 $ 935,397.51 -$ 15.73 $11,093,645.27 $11,093,645.27 $0.00
TOTALS : $11,093,645.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 0.03



